
































����

�����������	 
�����

����

 

 
 
 
 
 
October 30, 2008  MTS Doc. No. G1072.2-07 

         LEG 490 (PC 50121-53110)  
 
 
Mr. R. Martin Bohl 
Law Offices of R. Martin Bohl 
501 West Broadway, Suite 520 
San Diego, CA 92101-3544 
 
Dear Mr. Bohl: 
 
Subject: AMENDMENT NO. 2 TO MTS DOC. NO. G1072.0-07:  LEGAL SERVICES – GENERAL                 

LAND USE 
 
This letter will serve as Amendment No. 2 to MTS Doc. No. G1072.0-07. This contract amendment 
authorizes additional costs not to exceed $100,000 for professional services.  The total value of this 
contract, including this amendment, is $200,000.  Additional authorization is contingent upon MTS 
approval. 
 
If you agree with the above, please sign below and return the document marked “Original” to the 
Contracts Specialist at MTS.  The other copy is for your records. 
 
Sincerely,      Accepted: 
 
 
              
Paul C. Jablonski     R. Martin Bohl 
Chief Executive Officer    Law Offices of R. Martin Bohl 
 
       Date:         
OCT23-08.D2.AttA.BOHL LEGAL  
SVCS G1072.2-07.TLOREN.doc 


















































































































